
 

 

Ashoka Contact Directory 

Please find below contact information for the Ashoka representatives from the 11 countries 

participating in this pilot collaboration between Ashoka and Rotary International. Use this 

document to contact the Ashoka leads in the region(s) where you would like to connect with 

Fellows or an Ashoka initiative in that country. 

When you reach out, please specify your interest/offer/ask and include your contact information 

so that the Fellow or Ashoka leader can reply directly to you.  

Please note that neither Ashoka nor Rotary are responsible for these exchanges and we cannot 

guarantee a response to your communication. Thank you for your understanding!  

 

1. Ashoka Chile – Valentina Valech – vvalech@ashoka.org  

2. Ashoka Egypt – Aya Sabry and Kara Fitzgerald - kfitzgerald@ashoka.org  

3. Ashoka Indonesia – Eveline – eveline@ashoka.org and Ara Kusuma 

arakusuma@ashoka.org 

 

4. Ashoka Korea – Janghwan Chung – jchung@ashoka.org  

5. Ashoka Netherlands – Daniel Gerrard – dgerrard@ashoka.org  

6. Ashoka Nigeria – Ifeyinwa Egwaoje - iegwaoje@ashoka.org  

7. Ashoka Mexico – Angelika Roth – aroth@ashoka.org  

8. Ashoka Philippines – Terri Jayme-Mora – tjayme@ashoka.org 

9. Ashoka Portugal - Constança Aragão Morais, cmorais@ashoka.org 

10. Ashoka Romania – Ciprian Stanescu – cstanescu@ashoka.org  

11. Ashoka Spain – Ana Enrich – aenrich@ashoka.org  

We hope many impactful collaborations are initiated by this effort. If so, we ask you to please let 

us know by completing this brief online survey. Your feedback helps us better support the 

partnership. Success stories may be shared through Ashoka and Rotary media to further inspire 

local collaboration.  
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